
FRI 10 MAR 2017     Start Time: 20:40

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

 START LIST -  FINAL 3

AE
SIERRA NEVADA (ESP)

Ladies' Aerials

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ELLIS Chris

KNYAZEV Petr

USA

RUS

Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

POHJAVIRTA Pipsa

VERDIER Sue

KOHLY Martine

FIN

CAN

FRA

Judges

4:

5:

8.10m

8.10m

4.30m

4.30m

Assistant Race Director: FISROTERMUND Konrad 2:

3:

6.50m

6.50m

3.20m

3.20m

Chief of Course: KickerESPLOPEZ David 1: 4.00m 1.80m

FIS Race Director: Landing:FISFITZGERALD Joe 27.0m 36.0°

Officials Table: 24.0m 1°

Chief of Competition: In-run:ESPCRUZ Enrique 61.0m 27°

Head Judge: SUIMUELLER Juerg Distance Height Gradient

FIS Technical Delegate: Course Name:RUSKITOV Oleg Sierra Aerials

Jury Course Data

Number of Competitors: 6, Number of NSAs: 3

Start
Order

Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

YB Jump KickerDDPR

1 9 2528866 McKINNON Kiley USA 1995 bdFF 3.525 36

2 17 2439777 ZHANG Xin CHN 1985 bFdF 3.525 25

3 21 2528013 OLSEN Madison USA 1995 bLT 2.600 34

4 1 2526230 XU Mengtao CHN 1990 bdFF 3.525 33

5 2 2527702 SCOTT Danielle AUS 1990 bFdF 3.525 22

6 10 2526863 CALDWELL Ashley USA 1993 bFdFF 4.425 41

Explanation of Jump Codes:

Sommersault direction b = Back, f = Front, s = Side

Body position L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike

Number of twists H = Half (½ twist),  Hl = Half twist in layout position, F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists),
Ra = Randy (2½ twists),  tF = Triple Full

Example: bLTF back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked, third with a full twist

Legend:

DD  Degree of Difficulty PR  Previous Round YB  Year of Birth

NOTE

Bibs are assigned by World Cup rank.
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